
2008 WINTER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 EMMA LOEFFELHOLZ Evansdale

FREESKATE-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

1 TATUM LITTLE Altoona

2 JOSLYN GANNON MANLY

3 CHARLOTTE DECOSTER Iowa City

4 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines

5 AIMEE WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

FREESKATE-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 MAGGIE DAVIS Marion

1 ZACH HUGGINS CEDAR RAPIDS

2 AAYUSH KARAN CORALVILLE

2 ABIGAIL WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

3 SIERRA KODER JOHNSTON

4 AUTUMN ENABNIT Clear Lake

5 HALEY GRAHLMAN MATHENY North Liberty

BEGINNER - LOW 1 ALICIA CASAS east moline

1 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

1 JOSHUA NELSON Cedar Falls

1 LORETTA KRALING Mason City

2 ANGELA BERTOLINO coralville

2 BRANDON CHANDLER ROCK ISLAND

2 CASSIDY DYNE DAVENPORT

2 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

3 ASHLEE DOUGHMAN DES MOINES

3 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

3 TERRA HILL Iowa City

3 YUHKA NIKI IOWA CITY

4 ABIGAIL WILLEY CEDAR RAPIDS

4 LEAH SUTTER WILTON

4 MAGGIE MISCHKA CEDAR RAPIDS

5 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

5 REBECCA TRIBBETT DAVENPORT

5 REBEKKA ARMSTRONG Iowa City

6 GENEVIEVE CATELLIER Clive

6 JAMIE FLANEGAN WEST BRANCH

6 MIA MARTIN Iowa City

7 CAYLEE HEUNISCH CEDAR RAPIDS

7 DELANEY RIFE WEST BRANCH

8 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

BEGINNER - HIGH 1 MALLORY WAGNER SWISHER

2 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO BETTENDORF

3 SHELBY KETRON dixon

4 EVELINE DOWLING IOWA CITY

5 KIANA STANEK Cedar Rapids

6 KATHRYN JENSMA CORALVILLE

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALEXIS HEAVERLO Osage

1 KELLY BRYANT Cedar Rapids

2 MEGAN DUNHAM Hiawatha



2 ROCIO CASAS east moline

3 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

3 GILLIAN RANDALL Des Moines

4 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

4 MARY KORCH CEDAR RAPIDS

5 JACKIE DOWLING IOWA CITY

5 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

6 ALEA CHALLENGER CEDAR RAPIDS

6 ERIN PATCHEN Mason City

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

1 RYNE VAN HORN Iowa City

2 EMILY SOTELO Iowa City

3 AILIN YU Fairfield

4 ADRIANA VELEZ Mason City

5 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

6 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

7 ERICA DANIELS URBANDALE

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 MEIGEN YU Fairfield

1 MICHAEL BUCHANAN Altoona

1 MIMI DUONG DAVENPORT

2 BRENDAN LERETTE Muscatine

2 KIRSTEN STEVENS Denver

2 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

3 HAYLEE MOORE Mason City

3 JORDANNE TWIGG Eldridge

4 BROOKE DIXON Cedar Rapids

4 KARLY LENT Bettendorf

FREESKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

2 MARY KATHRYN EATON Des Moines

FREESKATE-JUVENILE 1 ANYA-KAY COCKERELL bettendorf

2 AMIRAH AZHARI Coralville

3 KENDRA SAVAGE AMES

FREESKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 ALANA ENABNIT CLEAR LAKE

2 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

3 MYLE DUONG DAVENPORT

4 BETHANY YANAK Salix

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 DORIE DETTMANN DAVENPORT

2 CAROLYN BERTOLINO coralville

3 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

4 DONNA LYNN ELF BELL MARION

ARTISTIC-BASIC 1 & 2 (PROGRAM A) 1 HALEY SIDERS Urbandale

2 ALEJANDRO ARCHILA-NOTCH Des Moines

3 BOBBY SCHAER DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-BASIC 3 & 4 (PROGRAM B) 1 CHARLOTTE DECOSTER Iowa City

2 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

3 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines



ARTISTIC-BASIC 5 & 6 (PROGRAM C) 1 SIERRA KODER JOHNSTON

2 HALEY GRAHLMAN MATHENY North Liberty

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 ALICIA CASAS east moline

1 JAMIE FLANEGAN WEST BRANCH

1 MARIAH SLESSOR Charles City

1 YUHKA NIKI IOWA CITY

2 GENEVIEVE CATELLIER Clive

2 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

2 MAGGIE MISCHKA CEDAR RAPIDS

2 MIA MARTIN Iowa City

3 ASHLEE DOUGHMAN DES MOINES

3 BRANDON CHANDLER ROCK ISLAND

3 SOPHIA MAIORIELLO BETTENDORF

3 TERRA HILL Iowa City

4 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

4 KATHRYN JENSMA CORALVILLE

4 LEAH SUTTER WILTON

5 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

5 REBEKKA ARMSTRONG Iowa City

6 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

7 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 VICTORIA CICHA Iowa City

2 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

3 GILLIAN RANDALL Des Moines

3 ROCIO CASAS east moline

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 AILIN YU Fairfield

2 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

3 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

4 ERICA DANIELS URBANDALE

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 MEIGEN YU Fairfield

2 BRENDAN LERETTE Muscatine

3 MICHAEL BUCHANAN Altoona

4 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

5 MIMI DUONG DAVENPORT

6 KARLY LENT Bettendorf

ARTISTIC-PRE JUVENILE 1 MARY KATHRYN EATON Des Moines

2 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

ARTISTIC-JUVENILE 1 ANYA-KAY COCKERELL bettendorf

2 AMIRAH AZHARI Coralville

ARTISTIC-INTERMEDIATE 1 BETHANY YANAK Salix

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 1 1 ALEJANDRO ARCHILA-NOTCH Des Moines

2 BOBBY SCHAER DES MOINES

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 3 1 TATIANA NOTCH Des Moines

2 NOAH NOTCH Des Moines

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 4 1 TATUM LITTLE Altoona



2 CHARLOTTE DECOSTER Iowa City

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 5 1 HALEY GRAHLMAN MATHENY North Liberty

2 SIERRA KODER JOHNSTON

3 AAYUSH KARAN CORALVILLE

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 6 1 LEEANN HURLEY Cedar Rapids

2 MAGGIE DAVIS Marion

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BASIC 8 1 ASPEN CURTIS Clear Lake

2 HALEY OLSWOLD Riverside

COMPULSORY/SHORT-BEGINNER 1 JOSHUA NELSON Cedar Falls

1 KATHRYN JENSMA CORALVILLE

1 KIANA STANEK Cedar Rapids

1 MIA MARTIN Iowa City

1 REBEKKA ARMSTRONG Iowa City

2 ABIGAIL WILLEY CEDAR RAPIDS

2 HANNAH NOTCH Des Moines

2 LORETTA KRALING Mason City

2 NATHAN NOTCH Des Moines

3 JOHNNA CLEAVER Des Moines

3 TERRA HILL Iowa City

3 YUHKA NIKI IOWA CITY

4 EMILY NOTCH Des Moines

4 JAMIE FLANEGAN WEST BRANCH

4 NATASHA SLIPCHENKO Ames

5 ASHLEE DOUGHMAN DES MOINES

5 CAYLEE HEUNISCH CEDAR RAPIDS

5 LEAH SUTTER WILTON

6 DELAINEY SCHAER DES MOINES

6 DELANEY RIFE WEST BRANCH

6 MARIAH SLESSOR Charles City

7 CASSIDY DYNE DAVENPORT

7 GENEVIEVE CATELLIER Clive

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 AILIN YU Fairfield

1 MALLORY WAGNER SWISHER

2 ERICA DANIELS URBANDALE

2 GILLIAN RANDALL Des Moines

3 ADRIANA VELEZ Mason City

3 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

4 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

5 RYNE VAN HORN Iowa City

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRELIMINARY 1 MEIGEN YU Fairfield

1 MICHAEL BUCHANAN Altoona

2 BRENDAN LERETTE Muscatine

2 BROOKE DIXON Cedar Rapids

3 HAYLEE MOORE Mason City

4 KIRSTEN STEVENS Denver

5 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

COMPULSORY/SHORT-PRE JUVENILE 1 MEGAN DESART West Des Moines

2 MARY KATHRYN EATON Des Moines



SHORT-JUVENILE 1 KENDRA SAVAGE AMES

SHORT-INTERMEDIATE 1 LAUREN GIFFORD Robins

2 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

3 ALANA ENABNIT CLEAR LAKE

4 MYLE DUONG DAVENPORT

5 BETHANY YANAK Salix


